8.00 pm

8.15 pm

9.00 pm

10.30 pm

PROGRAMME

Arrival of Guests

Arrival of

Yang Berhormat Dato’ Seri Mohamed Nazri bin Tan Sri Abdul Aziz
Minister of Tourism and Culture, Malaysia

Visit to KLICF 2016 Exhibition and Sales

Welcoming Dance Performance

Speech by

Yang Berhormat Dato’ Seri Mohamed Nazri bin Tan Sri Abdul Aziz
Minister of Tourism and Culture, Malaysia

Launching Gimmick

Performance by Intenational Culture Group

Guest Artist Performance (Malaysian Artist)

Presentation of Appreciation

Finale Performance (KLICF Theme Song)

Refreshment

Programme ends
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FESTIVAL KRAF ANTARABANGSA
KUALA LUMPUR

#KLICF

KUALA LUMPUR INTERNATIONAL CRAFT FESTIVAL
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